Position

Control Operator

Operations Manager

Control Operator

Relief Control Operator

Control Operator

O'Neill Plant Foreman

Control Operator

Control Operator - Apprentice

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$116,163

$115,297

$112,098

$111,849

$107,499

$102,628

$102,405

$55,656



