	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Control Operator		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$116,163
2.	Operations Manager		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$115,297
3.	Control Operator		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$112,098
4.	Relief Control Operator		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$111,849
5.	Control Operator		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$107,499
6.	O'Neill Plant Foreman		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$102,628
7.	Control Operator		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$102,405
8.	Control Operator - Apprentice		San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority	Operations	\$55,656